ANGLIN, 1.

ARNAS, N.

AVILA-REYES, K.

BACHMAN, K.

BAKER, R.

BARKER-BARZEL, V.

BELL, G.

BERRY, C.

BEST GILLMANN, K.

BLACKWELL, D.

BOCHES, J.

BORGHESE, M.

BROWNE, S.

CAPESTANY, C.

CAROLUS, M.

CASTANEDA, A.

CHOIMBOL, G.

CORCORAN, C.

CRAMER, D.

CULLINS, A.

CYBYK, A.

D'SOUZA, A.

BLUE

ARCHES CASBAH

SULA

DOWN TO THE METRO

THE VESSEL

ARTEMIS

FLAMENCO DANCER

BALTIMORE STREET

SALT MARSH PINES

FOUNTAIN OF LIGHT

LOCAL LOON

COLOR FLOW

HANDLED VESSEL

PUERTO RICAN TODY BIRD

BREAKFAST IS SERVED

LOVE

SWAN

EVENING VIEW OF THE CITY

KEVIN IN BLACK AND WHITE

LEAP OF FAITH

STORM, TOWER, SHELTER

STARFISH

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

CLAY, PORCUPINE

QUILLS

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PRINTMAKING

OIL

PHOTO, ARCHIVAL ON VELLUM AND

INK

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

FUSED GLASS

STONEWARE

WATERCOLOR

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

FIBER MOSAIC

ACRYLIC

GOUACHE

$150

$450

$850

$745

$175

$607

$2500

$250

$525

$150

$250

$325

$175

$450

$200

$1750

$800

$625

$500

$4000

$250

$65



DAVIES, S.

DE KOSINSKY, V.

DECESARE, D.

DUNN, B.

EMME, S.

ERICKSON, B.

FINK, L.

FLANDERS, S.

FRIEDMAN, R.

FRIEDMAN, W.

FULTON, L.

GERALIS, R.

GIOVANNONI, P.

GOODRUM, H.

GRANT, M.

GRAY, M.

GRISDELA, C.

GUENTHER, J.

GUENTHER, W.

HAN, J.

HANES

HANFF, M.

PANDEMIC ROMANCE: DO YOU REMEMBER

WHEN WE MET...IRL?

SOUTH OF FRANCE

TRACERY

WATER RUNNING

FLYING KIMONO

ENGLISH ROSE IN A GINGER JAR

TOKYO NIGHT

BUTTERFLIES IN HYDRANGEAS

COMPOSITION #3

BORO MURAL

GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE

GRAY PONY

LA PLAYA (THE BEACH)

CHARRED EARTH

GAZELLE

SCHOHARIE AQUEDUCT

NEAPOLITAN

SCULPTURE MEETS ARCHITECTURE

CONTOURS

BERLIN, UNTER DEN LINDEN

SPRING BALANCE

JELLYFISH DANCE

ACRYLIC

ETCHING HAND COLORED

MIXED MEDIA

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA

OIL

OIL

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

OIL

ENCAUSTIC

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

PRINTMAKING WOODCUT

MIXED MEDIA FIBER

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

PASTEL

WATERCOLOR

$6000

$500

$1850

$250

$230

$700

$1984

$900

$200

$200

$350

$650

$120

$700

$350

$1500

$1995

$240

$225

$225

$600

$650



HARGREAVES, P.

HAYDEN, B.

HOLZ, L.

HOWREN, N.

ISERMAN, M.

ISSEROW, J

KEANE, N.

KIM, S.

KIRK, B.

KOPEC, K.

LACY, A

LANDERKIN, L.

LAPHAM, S.

LASATER, N.

LEE, J.

LEE, J.

LEVY, T.

LEWIS, C.

LIEB, J.

LOWTHER, T.

MALLEY, S.

MANN, J.

SENTINEL

ROLEX SPOONS

TEATIME

BIRCH TRAIL

CROSSING THE BAY

BRETT'S TEACHER

AT THE EDGE #1

HIDDEN BEAUTY

MOONSCAPE

5 RED BOATS

WHAT NEWS IN BOLOGNA?

SUNRISE UNDER THE 14TH STREET PIER

OH BROTHER! 2: I @ MY BROTHERS

MORNING

COMMUNE

FROM A FAIRYTALE

FOUR ROSES

VIEW FROM A HILL

BOWL WITH INTERLACED PATTERN

2020 A SPACE ODYSSEY

RAIN ON A MONDAY (IT WAS ACTUALLY A

DELUGE)

WILSHIRE BL

WATERCOLOR

DRAWING PENCIL

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

OIL AND COLD WAX

ON PAPER

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA RUST PRINT,

INDIGO DYE,

OIL

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

FIBER

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

OIL

OIL

CERAMIC

MIXED MEDIA WATERCOLOR

OIL COLLAGE

PHOTOGRAPHY

$364

$1800

$750

$595

$179

$720

$275

$300

$950

$1900

$450

$275

$2000

$250

$300

$2500

$475

$500

$185

$245

$780

$350



MAZUMDAR, M.

MCDONALD, D.

MCGRATH, D.

MCNEELY, R.

MCSORLEY, M.

MORASSAFAR, P

MURPHY, B.

PAINE, R.

PARKER, S.V.

PATRICK, N.

PETERSEN, C.

PETROFF, K.

PLATTO, K.

PLOCH, J.

PODESTA, 1.

PONDER, J.

REYNOLDS, P.

RIOJAS, S.

ROMANOS ABIZAID, N.

SAMPSON, H.

SCOTT, W.

SEARLES, J.

ONCE UPON A TIME

WOMAN IN THE MADINA

NETTLE SOUP

CELEBRATED TERRAIN

BLUE TEAPOT WITH SPOON

RIDING MY WAY

SKOPELOS HARBOR, I

LUCY AT THE BEACH

CHINATOWN, DC

GREAT KILLS PARK

IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN

STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN

BALLET DANCER

NEXUS

LEFT BEHIND

KENT ISLAND

INTENSITY

LORRIE'S PINK

ECHO

DEL RAY BENCH

HOPE FOR RAIN

GREEN GREENS

OIL ON LINEN

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

ACRYLIC WITH COLLAGE

ON LINEN

OIL

WATERCOLOR

PRINTMAKING ETCHING

GOUACHE

OIL

OIL PASTEL

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC

DESIGN

SCULPTURE ALABASTER

PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL

PASTEL

DRAWING

PHOTOGRAPHY

SCULPTURE STONEWARE

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

$1500

$200

$1200

$1400

$795

$300

$275

$1300

$475

$175

$195

$2000

$225

$400

$170

$285

$275

$225

$1400

$170

$195

$200



SETTLE, E.

SMITH, J.

SMITH, L.

SMITH, N.

SPAYD, S.

STALUN, C.

STEPURA, B.

STIER, J.

STOLAR, E.

SULLIVAN, K.

THOMAS, J.

TOOLEY, J.

TRUITT NAKATA, G

ULRICH, P.

WALLACE, A.

WILLIAMS, C.

WILSON, B.

WOODHOUSE, A.

THE LAST HOLE

THE LAZY VEE

PIXELATED PELICAN

TWO COILS

FINE FEATHERS

SUNSET SAIL

EASTERLY FLOW

CRANBERRIES

OLIVIA

SIMPLE PLEASURES

MCHENRY DRUMMERS

LEANING TREE

RENEWAL

IN THE SOUTH OF FRANCE

THE WAYFARER

STILL POOL

BLACK, WHITE AND RED VASE

DOUBLE TAKE

OIL

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

DRAWING

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL ON LINEN

PHOTOGRAPHY

DRAWING RED CHALK

WATERCOLOR

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

OIL

OIL

SCULPTURE

PHOTOGRAPHY METAL

$250

$400

$325

$250

$325

$200

$375

$195

$1100

$225

$350

$225

$350

$400

$550

$1500

$250

$695



