ANGLIN, J.	BLUE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$150
ARNAS, N.	ARCHES CASBAH	ACRYLIC	\$450
AVILA-REYES, K.	SULA	CLAY, PORCUPINE QUILLS	\$850
BACHMAN, K.	DOWN TO THE METRO	OIL	\$745
BAKER, R.	THE VESSEL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$175
BARKER-BARZEL, V.	ARTEMIS	PRINTMAKING	\$607
BELL, G.	FLAMENCO DANCER	OIL	\$2500
BERRY, C.	BALTIMORE STREET	PHOTO, ARCHIVAL ON VELLUM AND INK GOLD LEAF	\$250
BEST GILLMANN, K.	SALT MARSH PINES	OIL	\$525
BLACKWELL, D.	FOUNTAIN OF LIGHT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$150
BOCHES, J.	LOCAL LOON	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
BORGHESE, M.	COLOR FLOW	FUSED GLASS	\$325
BROWNE, S.	HANDLED VESSEL	STONEWARE	\$175
CAPESTANY, C.	PUERTO RICAN TODY BIRD	WATERCOLOR	\$450
CAROLUS, M.	BREAKFAST IS SERVED	WATERCOLOR	\$200
CASTANEDA, A.	LOVE	ACRYLIC	\$1750
CHOIMBOL, G.	SWAN	WATERCOLOR	\$800
CORCORAN, C.	EVENING VIEW OF THE CITY	ACRYLIC	\$625
CRAMER, D.	KEVIN IN BLACK AND WHITE	ACRYLIC	\$500
CULLINS, A.	LEAP OF FAITH	FIBER MOSAIC	\$4000
СҮВҮК, А.	STORM, TOWER, SHELTER	ACRYLIC	\$250
D'SOUZA, A.	STARFISH	GOUACHE	\$65

DAVIES, S.	PANDEMIC ROMANCE: DO YOU REMEMBER WHEN WE METIRL?	ACRYLIC	\$6000
DE KOSINSKY, V.	SOUTH OF FRANCE	ETCHING HAND COLORED	\$500
DECESARE, D.	TRACERY	MIXED MEDIA	\$1850
DUNN, B.	WATER RUNNING	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
EMME, S.	FLYING KIMONO	MIXED MEDIA	\$230
ERICKSON, B.	ENGLISH ROSE IN A GINGER JAR	OIL	\$700
FINK, L.	TOKYO NIGHT	OIL	\$1984
FLANDERS, S.	BUTTERFLIES IN HYDRANGEAS	OIL	\$900
FRIEDMAN, R.	COMPOSITION #3	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
FRIEDMAN, W.	BORO MURAL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
FULTON, L.	GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE	WATERCOLOR	\$350
GERALIS, R.	GRAY PONY	OIL	\$650
GIOVANNONI, P.	LA PLAYA (THE BEACH)	ENCAUSTIC	\$120
GOODRUM, H.	CHARRED EARTH	ACRYLIC	\$700
GRANT, M.	GAZELLE	WATERCOLOR	\$350
GRAY, M.	SCHOHARIE AQUEDUCT	PRINTMAKING WOODCUT	\$1500
GRISDELA, C.	NEAPOLITAN	MIXED MEDIA FIBER	\$1995
GUENTHER, J.	SCULPTURE MEETS ARCHITECTURE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$240
GUENTHER, W.	CONTOURS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
HAN, J.	BERLIN, UNTER DEN LINDEN	WATERCOLOR	\$225
HANES	SPRING BALANCE	PASTEL	\$600
HANFF, M.	JELLYFISH DANCE	WATERCOLOR	\$650

HARGREAVES, P.	SENTINEL	WATERCOLOR	\$364
HAYDEN, B.	ROLEX SPOONS	DRAWING PENCIL	\$1800
HOLZ, L.	TEATIME	WATERCOLOR	\$750
HOWREN, N.	BIRCH TRAIL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$595
ISERMAN, M.	CROSSING THE BAY	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$179
ISSEROW, J	BRETT'S TEACHER	ACRYLIC	\$720
KEANE, N.	AT THE EDGE #1	OIL AND COLD WAX ON PAPER	\$275
KIM, S.	HIDDEN BEAUTY	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
KIRK, B.	MOONSCAPE	MIXED MEDIA RUST PRINT, INDIGO DYE,	\$950
KOPEC, K.	5 RED BOATS	OIL	\$1900
LACY, A.	WHAT NEWS IN BOLOGNA?	WATERCOLOR	\$450
LANDERKIN, L.	SUNRISE UNDER THE 14TH STREET PIER	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$275
LAPHAM, S.	OH BROTHER! 2: I ♥ MY BROTHERS	FIBER	\$2000
LASATER, N.	MORNING	ACRYLIC	\$250
LEE, J.	COMMUNE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
LEE, J.	FROM A FAIRYTALE	OIL	\$2500
LEVY, T.	FOUR ROSES	OIL	\$475
LEWIS, C.	VIEW FROM A HILL	OIL	\$500
LIEB, J.	BOWL WITH INTERLACED PATTERN	CERAMIC	\$185
LOWTHER, T.	2020 A SPACE ODYSSEY	MIXED MEDIA WATERCOLOR	\$245
MALLEY, S.	RAIN ON A MONDAY (IT WAS ACTUALLY A DELUGE)	OIL COLLAGE	\$780
MANN, J.	WILSHIRE BL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$350

MCDONALD, D.         WOMAN IN THE MADINA         PHOTOGRAPHY         \$200           MCGRATH, D.         NETTLE SOUP         OIL         \$1200           MCNEELY, R.         CELEBRATED TERRAIN         ACRYLIC WITH COLLAGE ON LINEN         \$1400           MCSORLEY, M.         BLUE TEAPOT WITH SPOON         OIL         \$795           MORASSAFAR, P.         RIDING MY WAY         WATERCOLOR         \$300           MURPHY, B.         SKOPELOS HARBOR, I         PRINTMAKING ETCHING         \$275           PAINE, R.         LUCY AT THE BEACH         GOUACHE         \$1300           PARKER, S.V.         CHINATOWIN, DC         OIL         \$475           PATRICK, N.         GREAT KILLS PARK         OIL PASTEL         \$175           PETERSEN, C.         IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN         PHOTOGRAPHY         \$195           PETROFF, K.         STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN         WATERCOLOR         \$200           PLATTO, K.         BALLET DANCER         PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN         \$225           PLOCH, J.         NEXUS         SCULPTURE ALABASTER         \$400           PODESTA, J.         LEFT BEHIND         PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL         \$170           PONDER, J.         KENT ISLAND         PASTEL         \$225           REVINOLDS, P.<	MAZUMDAR, M.	ONCE UPON A TIME	OIL ON LINEN	\$1500
MCNEELY, R. CELEBRATED TERRAIN ACRYLIC WITH COLLAGE ON LINEN  MCSORLEY, M. BLUE TEAPOT WITH SPOON OIL \$795  MORASSAFAR, P. RIDING MY WAY WATERCOLOR \$300  MURPHY, B. SKOPELOS HARBOR, I PRINTMAKING ETCHING \$275  PAINE, R. LUCY AT THE BEACH GOUACHE \$1300  PARKER, S.V. CHINATOWN, DC OIL \$475  PATRICK, N. GREAT KILLS PARK OIL PASTEL \$175  PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN \$225  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIES PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZALD, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	MCDONALD, D.	WOMAN IN THE MADINA	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
MCSORLEY, M. BLUE TEAPOT WITH SPOON OIL \$795  MORASSAFAR, P. RIDING MY WAY WATERCOLOR \$300  MURPHY, B. SKOPELOS HARBOR, I PRINTMAKING ETCHING \$275  PAINE, R. LUCY AT THE BEACH GOUACHE \$1300  PARKER, S.V. CHINATOWN, DC OIL \$475  PATRICK, N. GREAT KILLS PARK OIL PASTEL \$175  PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$225  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$225  ROJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	MCGRATH, D.	NETTLE SOUP	OIL	\$1200
MORASSAFAR, P. RIDING MY WAY WATERCOLOR \$300  MURPHY, B. SKOPELOS HARBOR, I PRINTMAKING ETCHING \$275  PAINE, R. LUCY AT THE BEACH GOUACHE \$1300  PARKER, S.V. CHINATOWN, DC OIL \$475  PATRICK, N. GREAT KILLS PARK OIL PASTEL \$175  PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	MCNEELY, R.	CELEBRATED TERRAIN		\$1400
MURPHY, B. SKOPELOS HARBOR, I PRINTMAKING ETCHING \$275  PAINE, R. LUCY AT THE BEACH GOUACHE \$1300  PARKER, S.V. CHINATOWN, DC OIL \$475  PATRICK, N. GREAT KILLS PARK OIL PASTEL \$175  PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN \$225  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	MCSORLEY, M.	BLUE TEAPOT WITH SPOON	OIL	\$795
PAINE, R.  LUCY AT THE BEACH  GOUACHE  \$1300  PARKER, S.V.  CHINATOWN, DC  OIL  \$475  PATRICK, N.  GREAT KILLS PARK  OIL PASTEL  \$175  PETERSEN, C.  IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN  PHOTOGRAPHY  \$195  PETROFF, K.  STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN  WATERCOLOR  \$2000  PLATTO, K.  BALLET DANCER  PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN  PLOCH, J.  NEXUS  SCULPTURE ALABASTER  \$400  PODESTA, J.  LEFT BEHIND  PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL  \$170  PONDER, J.  KENT ISLAND  PASTEL  \$285  REYNOLDS, P.  INTENSITY  DRAWING  \$275  RIOJAS, S.  LORRIE'S PINK  PHOTOGRAPHY  \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N.  ECHO  SAMPSON, H.  DEL RAY BENCH  HOPE FOR RAIN  PHOTOGRAPHY  \$195	MORASSAFAR, P.	RIDING MY WAY	WATERCOLOR	\$300
PARKER, S.V. CHINATOWN, DC OIL \$475  PATRICK, N. GREAT KILLS PARK OIL PASTEL \$175  PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN \$225  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	MURPHY, B.	SKOPELOS HARBOR, I	PRINTMAKING ETCHING	\$275
PATRICK, N. GREAT KILLS PARK OIL PASTEL \$175  PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN \$225  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PAINE, R.	LUCY AT THE BEACH	GOUACHE	\$1300
PETERSEN, C. IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195  PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN \$225  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PARKER, S.V.	CHINATOWN, DC	OIL	\$475
PETROFF, K. STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN WATERCOLOR \$2000  PLATTO, K. BALLET DANCER PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC DESIGN \$225  PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PATRICK, N.	GREAT KILLS PARK	OIL PASTEL	\$175
PLATTO, K.  BALLET DANCER  PHOTOGRAPHY GRAPHIC S225  PLOCH, J.  NEXUS  SCULPTURE ALABASTER  \$400  PODESTA, J.  LEFT BEHIND  PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL  \$170  PONDER, J.  KENT ISLAND  PASTEL  \$285  REYNOLDS, P.  INTENSITY  DRAWING  \$275  RIOJAS, S.  LORRIE'S PINK  PHOTOGRAPHY  \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N.  ECHO  SCULPTURE STONEWARE  \$1400  \$4100	PETERSEN, C.	IN THE HEAT OF THE SUN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$195
PLOCH, J. NEXUS SCULPTURE ALABASTER \$400  PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170  PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285  REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275  RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PETROFF, K.	STAIRCASE TO HEAVEN	WATERCOLOR	\$2000
PODESTA, J. LEFT BEHIND PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL \$170 PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285 REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275 RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225 ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400 SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170 SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN	PLATTO, K.	BALLET DANCER		\$225
PONDER, J. KENT ISLAND PASTEL \$285 REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275 RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225 ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400 SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170 SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PLOCH, J.	NEXUS	SCULPTURE ALABASTER	\$400
REYNOLDS, P. INTENSITY DRAWING \$275 RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225 ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400 SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170 SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PODESTA, J.	LEFT BEHIND	PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL	\$170
RIOJAS, S. LORRIE'S PINK PHOTOGRAPHY \$225  ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	PONDER, J.	KENT ISLAND	PASTEL	\$285
ROMANOS ABIZAID, N. ECHO SCULPTURE STONEWARE \$1400  SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	REYNOLDS, P.	INTENSITY	DRAWING	\$275
SAMPSON, H. DEL RAY BENCH PHOTOGRAPHY \$170  SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	RIOJAS, S.	LORRIE'S PINK	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
SCOTT, W. HOPE FOR RAIN PHOTOGRAPHY \$195	ROMANOS ABIZAID, N.	ECHO	SCULPTURE STONEWARE	\$1400
	SAMPSON, H.	DEL RAY BENCH	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$170
SEARLES, J. GREEN GREENS PHOTOGRAPHY \$200	SCOTT, W.	HOPE FOR RAIN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$195
	SEARLES, J.	GREEN GREENS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200

SETTLE, E.	THE LAST HOLE	OIL	\$250
SMITH, J.	THE LAZY VEE	OIL	\$400
SMITH, L.	PIXELATED PELICAN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$325
SMITH, N.	TWO COILS	DRAWING	\$250
SPAYD, S.	FINE FEATHERS	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$325
STALUN, C.	SUNSET SAIL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
STEPURA, B.	EASTERLY FLOW	OIL ON LINEN	\$375
STIER, J.	CRANBERRIES	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$195
STOLAR, E.	OLIVIA	DRAWING RED CHALK	\$1100
SULLIVAN, K.	SIMPLE PLEASURES	WATERCOLOR	\$225
THOMAS, J.	MCHENRY DRUMMERS	WATERCOLOR	\$350
TOOLEY, J.	LEANING TREE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
TRUITT NAKATA, G	RENEWAL	WATERCOLOR	\$350
ULRICH, P.	IN THE SOUTH OF FRANCE	ACRYLIC	\$400
WALLACE, A.	THE WAYFARER	OIL	\$550
WILLIAMS, C.	STILL POOL	OIL	\$1500
WILSON, B.	BLACK, WHITE AND RED VASE	SCULPTURE	\$250
WOODHOUSE, A.	DOUBLE TAKE	PHOTOGRAPHY METAL	\$695